
Show #85781 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 51

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1116 Daddy Doesnt Know Blake Weis Caroline L Cavallo

2 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

3 944 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

4 1287 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Meagan Campbell

5 1687 Just A Touch More Shannon Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

6 343 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

7 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda

8 140 Km Best One Invited Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

9 182 Hoos The Blond Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly

10 115 Showin My Ace Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Darla J Blanchard

11 307 Keeping It Fancy Jason L Gilliam Becky Petersen

12 642 Cool Lookin Lazy Jeff A Mellott Joanne Garnett

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 602 Pass Code Justin Dean Wheeler Rebecca Ries

2 103 No Doubt Im Trouble Bradley D Ost Capital Quarter Horses Llc

3 1604 No Xcuses Bruce Vickery Kenneth P Or Laina Banks

4 260 Unequaled Invitation Michael R Colvin Searidge Farms, Inc

5 313 For Your Eyez Only Laura E Begg-McAllister Holly Hales

6 1101 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth

7 937 Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange Connie L Holtz

8 1118 MWS Lace His Zipper Tyler Schultz Barbara Clem

9 375 Betta Believe It Kelly McDowall Julie Jolstad

10 132 Extremely Chocolate Jill Gomes Newcomb Richard & Debra Donnelly

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 843 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

2 1603 A Certain Amiga Kenneth Banks Kenneth Or Laina Banks

3 883 Oh My Lord Charlie Kim Smazal Kim Smazal

4 469 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

5 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

6 351 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

7 758 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

8 249 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

9 614 UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

2 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin

3 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

4 1131 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

5 569 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

6 706 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

7 473 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky



Show #85781 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

8 1146 Show Me The Honey Anne Kennedy Anne Kennedy

9 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

1506. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1049 Code Red Charlie Eugene Spagnola Patricia Carlson

2 665 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

3 204 Sensualyzed Miya D Childers George Pachello

4 345 Eye Doubt It Chad Evans Peggy Beeghly

5 1287 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Meagan Campbell

6 343 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

7 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

8 1097 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

9 1694 American Made Michael E Hoyt Jennifer Louise Stoenner

10 106 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon

11 24 Best Kisses Ever Anthony A Montes Nancy Mowrey

12 302 A Roan At The Bar Carolyn Rice Angela M Marshall

13 323 Almost Invited Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice

14 963 Im Chasing My Dreams Leslie Vagneur Lange Jentry Honor Shandley

15 1249 Two Legit To Quit Eugene Spagnola A & J Ventures LLC

16 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie

17 863 The Best N Moore Michael E Hoyt Laura Albright

18 1241 Lopin For Certain Unassigned Person Kristi Troell

1507. NSBA 138102: NSBA Junior Trail L2 - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1049 Code Red Charlie Eugene Spagnola Patricia Carlson

2 345 Eye Doubt It Chad Evans Peggy Beeghly

1508. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 11 (52 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 516 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 1160 Cool Cruzen Lady Blake Weis Jane Humes

5 1053 Won Vital Code Rv John Briggs Eric Mendrysa

15 116 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

16 469 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway

20 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez

24 183 Hp Prime Time Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly



Show #85782 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 51

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1287 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Meagan Campbell

2 1116 Daddy Doesnt Know Blake Weis Caroline L Cavallo

3 944 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

4 343 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

5 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

6 112 HP The Rusty Fox Bradley D Ost Angela Fox

7 345 Eye Doubt It Chad Evans Peggy Beeghly

8 1119 Made To Be Lazy Barbara Scott Barbara Scott

9 140 Km Best One Invited Jill Gomes Newcomb Heidi Rasor

10 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda

11 302 A Roan At The Bar Carolyn Rice Angela M Marshall

12 115 Showin My Ace Ashley N Clock-Dunbar Darla J Blanchard

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 103 No Doubt Im Trouble Bradley D Ost Capital Quarter Horses Llc

2 1604 No Xcuses Bruce Vickery Kenneth P Or Laina Banks

3 260 Unequaled Invitation Michael R Colvin Searidge Farms, Inc

4 1118 MWS Lace His Zipper Tyler Schultz Barbara Clem

5 313 For Your Eyez Only Laura E Begg-McAllister Holly Hales

6 602 Pass Code Justin Dean Wheeler Rebecca Ries

7 1101 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth

8 826 The Cookie Machine Christine Demetrak Christine Demetrak

9 945 Money Making Machine Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1603 A Certain Amiga Kenneth Banks Kenneth Or Laina Banks

2 883 Oh My Lord Charlie Kim Smazal Kim Smazal

3 843 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

4 469 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

5 351 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

6 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

7 758 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner

8 249 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

9 614 UF A Certain Star Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

2 1131 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

3 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

4 569 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren

5 1146 Show Me The Honey Anne Kennedy Anne Kennedy

6 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin

7 706 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

8 473 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky



Show #85782 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

9 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

1506. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1049 Code Red Charlie Eugene Spagnola Patricia Carlson

2 963 Im Chasing My Dreams Leslie Vagneur Lange Jentry Honor Shandley

3 204 Sensualyzed Miya D Childers George Pachello

4 106 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Sally B Maledon

5 1097 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco

6 345 Eye Doubt It Chad Evans Peggy Beeghly

7 215 The Hotrod Loper Will L Knabenshue David Townsley

8 343 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Darlene E Schwab

9 1287 Good Boys Are Best John Briggs Meagan Campbell

10 656 Ona Good Kiss Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns

11 1694 American Made Michael E Hoyt Jennifer Louise Stoenner

12 1687 Just A Touch More Shannon Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

13 302 A Roan At The Bar Carolyn Rice Angela M Marshall

14 323 Almost Invited Carolyn Rice Carolyn Rice

15 944 A Very Simple Dream Hayley Kittler Dean Or Kathie Saul

16 217 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Keith E Labrie

17 1241 Lopin For Certain Unassigned Person Kristi Troell

18 665 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

1508. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 11 (52 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1053 Won Vital Code Rv John Briggs Eric Mendrysa

4 1160 Cool Cruzen Lady Blake Weis Jane Humes

5 116 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

6 516 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars

18 469 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway

23 266 On My Level Michael R Colvin Shannon Cairone

24 891 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez


